

Doc# 2204141043 Fee \$93.00

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN" FILE NUMBER

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Indicate collateral:

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 112970 - Greystone Lien Solutions 84744657 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ILIL **FIXTURE** File with: Cook, IL

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 KAREH A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK DATE: 02/10/2022 11:32 AM PG: 1 OF 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
is FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
" "

(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 1236222014 12/27/2012 CC /L Cook 2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fi arc ng Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer cidentified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Charl organi these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: Ci AN/3F Jame and/or address: Complete item 62 Cb; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CORTLAND STREET LLC OF 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON ALL! AM! ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7: 000) (use exact, full name; do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OF 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POST/L/ COUNTRY

1b. | Th

his is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTO	R, check here and pro	vide name of authorizing Debtor		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	_			ŧ,
FANNIE MAE	5.1			٠.
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	*,:	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

DELETE collateral

Debtor Name: CORTLAND STREET LLC

84744657 3400 W. CORTLAND STREET. **FNMA** 

RESTATE covered collateral

ASSIGN collate

Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

2204141043 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendme	ent form		
1236222014 12/27/2012 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amen	dment form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME FANNIE MAE			
FANNE MAC			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(5)	SUFFIX		
70		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing st. tement (Name of a current Debtor of rec			13): Provide only
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, rull arre, do not omit, modify, or abbre	viate any part of the Debt	or's name); see instructions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CORTLAND STREET LLC			
00	IRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
130, INDIVIDUAL 3 SUNVANIE	INGT PERSONAL MANE	NOONIGINE IVEREGOVER IN COO	100/11/2
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			1
Debtor Name and Address:			
CORTLAND STREET LLC - 2948 West Diversey Avenue, Chicago, 12	60647		
Secured Party Name and Address:			
FANNIE MAE - c/o Greystone Servicing Corporation, Inc. 419 Belle Air	Line, Warrenton, V	A 20186	
	0,		
	45	A 20186	
	*//×	,	
	7		
		T'	
		· S -	
		C	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17 Descript	ion of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a		xhibit A	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17		XIIIDIL A	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Addro	no: 2400 M. Contland Street C	bioggo II
		ss: 3400 W. Cortland Street, C	nicago, iL
	60647		
	Parcel	ID:	
	13354	020430000, 13354020440000	
		,	

3400 W. CORTLAND STREET FNMA

FANNIE MAE

File with: Cook, IL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 84744657-IL-31 112970 - Greystone Servicing

2204141043 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

### [DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND]

LOTS 38, 39, 40 AND 41 IN BLOCK 4 IN SIMON'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ACCORDING TO THE PLAT RECORDED ON 1884 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 571064

PIN 13-35-402-043-0000 Proberty of County Clerk's Office 13-35-402-044-0000

{00742875;1}

Fannie Mae Multifamily Security Instrument Illinois

Form 6025.IL 06-12

Page A-1 © 2012 Fannie Mae